+NEW FAIRFIELD PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION
4 Brush Hill Road
New Fairfield, Connecticut 06812
Telephone (203)312-5633 Fax (203)312-5608

2023 Meeting Dates
(REVISED)

The New Fairfield Parks and Recreation Commission meets on the second Monday of
every month. The meetings are held in the Community Room at 33 Route 37 at 7:00 p.m.
unless noted otherwise. The following is a list of the New Fairfield Parks and Recreation
Commission meeting dates:

Monday, January 9"
Monday, February 13th
Monday, March 13th
Monday, April 10™
Monday, May 8"
Monday, June 12"
Monday, July 10™
Monday, August 14"
Monday, September 1
Monday, October 16" (2™ Monday is Columbus Day)
Monday, November 13"

Monday, December 11"

lth

Please call Linda Lull, Recreation Director, at 312-5633 if you would like to add
discussion to the agenda.
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